
Qualified Party Point of Contact E-Mail Telephone

Advance Customs Broker & 
Logistics, Inc

Bina Shah shahbina10@gmail.com  +1 630-965-4311

ANZAKUAMI INC Anuar Insepov
anuar_insepov@postchain56.co
m

 +1 917-402-3666

Beyond Logix LLC Noelle Huang
noelle.huang@beyondlogix.com 
getcleared@beyondclearance.co
m

 +1 832-382-8877

Boxc Logistics Chad Schofield customs@boxc.com  +1 646- 600-5030
Cargowise Logistics Nicole Bancalari nicole@cargowiselogistics.com  +1 917-912-4433
Customs Now Inc. Karin Smith karin.smith@customsnow.com +1 888 669-7501 x302
De Well Container Shipping 
Inc.

Brett Herring brett.herring@us.dewell.com
 +1 310-735-8600 x300                            
+1 281-686-1147

DHL eCommerce Susan Duque susan.duque3@dhl.com  +1 954-903-6300

DJ Customs
Sasha Son                                                                                   
Deukjin An

sasha.son@djcustoms.io                                                                           
dj.an@djcustoms.io         

 +1 323-905-0123                                                 
+1 323-880-0037

Elyon Customs Broker Amarachi Ojajuni amara.oj@elyonbr.com  +1 832-622-7706

EMD Customs Broker & 
Logistics Center

David Guirgus
davidg@emdcustoms.com,  
customer.service@emdcustoms.
com

 +1 714-251-6611

Evolve Trade Services, LLC Bill Coleman billcoleman@evolvescs.com  +1 253- 217-1565
Flexport International Ryan Tanner rtanner@flexport.com +1 678-414-8910
GHY EBIZ Inc Bruno Biondi bruno@ghyebiz.com +1 701-825-6474
Global Forming Technologies, 
Ltd

Shan Robertson shan.robertson@gftsteel.com +1 330-495-2552 

Global Mail Inc. dba DHL 
eCommerce

Susan Duque susan.duque3@dhl.com  +1 954-903-6300

Hanjin Intermodal America 
Inc.

Sun Kim
sykim@hanjinusa.com                                                              
inboundexp@hanjinusa.com 

 +1 310-984-2136

Importal Customs LLC Alex Aponte alex@goimportal.com +1 817-973-5196
International Bonded 
Couriers, Inc.

Joseph T. Costigan  joe.costigan@ibcinc.com +1 917-985-9620

Intertrade Industries Leo Sakovski intship13@zoho.com +1 917-749-3245
James CB TX LLC James Shalda james@jamescb.com +1 678-644-9435
JFS Jack Chang intlmail@jfschb.com +1 855-888-0666
KEET Logistics Inc. Kris Lowery kris@keetlgx.com +1 714-381-0663
Livingston Ecommerce LLC Candace Sider csider@livingston.com +1 905-401-3272
Logfret, Inc Elio Levy elevy@us-logfret.com  +1 201-817-1146
Milestone Customs  Ren Jie Yin rjyin@milestonechb.com +1 332-323-3320
Morning Global (US) Corp Amanda Yang QP.mgus@morninglobal.com +1 323-942-4707
MyDutyCollect Niall O'Neill niall@mydutycollect.com +353 87 6096779
North American eCommerce 
Solutions LLC

William Everson alerts@naecsol.com +1 516-821-3830

Patrick Powers Customs 
Brokers Inc.

Donna Powers Bowe
imports@ppcbi.com
donna@ppcbi.com

+1 516-593-3300
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Radix Group International Inc 
dba DHL Global Forwarding

Jeffrey McCauley jeffrey.mccauley@dhl.com +1 224-795-9406

SafePackage Shoshana Grove
shoshana.grove@safepackage.co
m

+1 202-744-0931

Seko Worldwide LLC William Jansen DutyPay@sekologistics.com +1 630-919-4800
Truckersfinder Inc. Azuka Omesiete contact@truckersfinder.com +1 346-240-6085

WFS Customs Carlos Maldonado compliance@wfscustomsus.com +1 626-319-5066

Xindus Trade Networks Thomas Hyland thomas@xindus.net +1 724-506-8301
Yakit, Inc. Jaggi Ayyangar jaggi@yakit.com  +1 650 275 2945
YES Customs Brokerage Inc. Han Zuo info@yeschb.com +1 626-999-5855
Zonos Aaron Bezzant aaron@zonos.com +1 435-239-3062
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